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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

15. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
6.5.2017 - 15:40

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Dečki

1. Pušnik Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.10 -
2. Nahtigal Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.70 -
3. Lovšin Vid 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.80 -
4. Djukić Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.69 -
5. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.42 -
6. Verč Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.28 -
7. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 1:18.46 -
8. Hajdinjak Anin 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.01 -
9. Podbevšek Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 1:21.12 -

10. Potočnik Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:23.65 -
11. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 1:23.76 -
12. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.33 -
13. Snoj Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.68 -
14. Kerec Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.21 -

Kadeti

1. Štih Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.51 16,00
2. Predalič Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.80 2,00
3. Špruk Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.69 1,00
4. Podbevšek Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:05.12 -
5. Jakupovič Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:05.55 -
6. Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:09.36 -
7. Stariha Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.89 -
8. Zappi Piero 01 PK Trieste 1:11.03 -
9. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:14.54 -

10. Potočnik Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:17.91 -

Mladinci

1. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 57.21 20,00
2. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.52 13,00
3. Rozman Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.56 10,00
4. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.62 -
5. Mauro Marco 00 PK Trieste 1:00.68 6,00
6. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.84 -
7. Mukaetov Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:06.48 -
8. Kreft Jakob 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.19 -
9. Arko Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:09.36 -

10. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.46 -
11. Uršič Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:12.33 -

Člani

1. Bau Martin 94 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.89 8,00
2. Špenko Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.21 4,00
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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

15. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Člani

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

3. Bressan Marco 98 PK Trieste 1:02.33 3,00

Odprto

1. Lovšin Robert 99 PK Ribnica 57.21 20,00
2. Štih Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.51 16,00
3. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.52 13,00
4. Rozman Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.56 10,00
5. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.62 -
6. Bau Martin 94 PK Fužinar Ravne 58.89 8,00
7. Mauro Marco 00 PK Trieste 1:00.68 6,00
8. Špenko Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.21 4,00
9. Bressan Marco 98 PK Trieste 1:02.33 3,00

10. Predalič Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 1:02.80 2,00
11. Špruk Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.69 1,00
12. Podbevšek Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:05.12 -
13. Jakupovič Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:05.55 -
14. Pogačnik Žan 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.84 -
15. Pušnik Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.10 -
16. Mukaetov Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:06.48 -
17. Nahtigal Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.70 -
18. Lovšin Vid 03 PK Ribnica 1:07.80 -
19. Kreft Jakob 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.19 -
20. Djukić Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.69 -
21. Arko Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:09.36 -

Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:09.36 -
23. Stariha Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.89 -
24. Zappi Piero 01 PK Trieste 1:11.03 -
25. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.42 -
26. Dobnikar Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.46 -
27. Verč Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.28 -
28. Uršič Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:12.33 -
29. Jezerc Tevž 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:14.54 -
30. Potočnik Vid 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:17.91 -
31. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 1:18.46 -
32. Hajdinjak Anin 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.01 -
33. Podbevšek Jure 04 PK Ljubljana 1:21.12 -
34. Potočnik Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:23.65 -
35. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 1:23.76 -
36. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.33 -
37. Snoj Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.68 -
38. Kerec Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:47.21 -
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